
Bus 1 HS/MS AM

#1 - 6:30 AM - Rootstown Bus Garage / 4255 Tallmadge Rd #2 - 6:34

AM - 3899 Sandy Lake Rd

#3 - 6:35 AM - 3731 Sandy Lake Rd
#4 - 6:35 AM - 3641 Sandy Lake Rd
#5 - 6:36 AM - 3473 Sandy Lake Rd
#6 - 6:38 AM - 3199 Sandy Lake Rd
#7 - 6:38 AM - 3077 Sandy Lake Rd
#8 - 6:39 AM - 2975 Sandy Lake Rd
#9 - 6:41 AM - Group Stop / 5271 Aspen Meadow Dr
#10 - 6:42 AM - Group Stop / Aspen Meadow & Hemlock Dr
#11 - 6:44 AM - 3241 Bent Oak Trl
#12 - 6:44 AM -3217 Bent Oak Trl
#13 - 6:47 AM - 2715 Sandy Lake Rd
#14 - 6:48 AM -  2573 Sandy Lake Rd
#15 - 6:49 AM - Misty Glen & Green Hill
#16 - 6:50 AM - 2663 Green Hill

#17 - 6:50 AM - 2718 Green Hill
#18 - 6:52 AM - 5000 Blackberry Lane
#19 - 6:53 AM - 2706 Ivy Trl
#20 - 6:54 AM - 2675 Ivy Trl

#21 - 6:54 AM - 2723 Ivy Trl
#22 - 6:57 AM - 3236 Sandy Lake Road

#23 - 6:57 AM - 4901 Forest Glen Trail

#24 - 6:58 AM - 3362 Sandy Lake Rd
#25 - 6:59 AM - 3416 Sandy Lake Rd

#26 - 7:04 AM - Rootstown Middle School / 4140 SR 44

#27 - 7:04 AM - 4190 State Rt 44


